
      Manitou Mustang Volleyball  2012-2013
 

Day Date Opponent Location C/JV/V

Sat Sep 1 St. Mary’s High School Away 12/1/2pm

Tue Sep 4 Florence High School Home 4/5/6pm

Thu Sep 6 Fountain Valley School Away 4/5/6pm

Sat Sep 8 Machebeuf Tournament Away TBA

Tue Sep 11 TCA Away 4/5/6pm

Thu Sep 13 Buena Vista HS Home 4/5/6pm

Tue Sep 18 CSCS Away 4/5/6pm

Thu Sep 20 Salida HS Home 4/5/6pm

Thu Sep 27 Florence HS Away 4/5/6pm

Sat Sep 29 Platte Valley HS Home 1/2/3pm

Tue Oct 2 Fountain Valley School Home 4/5/6pm

Thu Oct 4 TCA Home 4/5/6pm

Sat Oct 6 Lewis Palmer Tournament (C Team) Away TBA

Sat Oct 6 Cheyenne Mountain Tournament (JV Team) Away TBA

Tue Oct 9 Buena Vista HS Away 4/5/6pm

Thu Oct 11 CSCS Home 4/5/6pm

Tue Oct 16 Salida HS Away 4:30/5:30/
6:30pm

Sat Oct 27 League Tournament Away TBA

Sat Nov 3 Regionals Away TBA

Sat Nov 10 State Tournament Away TBA

Home games in BOLD
Head Coach: Carol Benedict
Athletic Director: John McGee (6/6/12)


